
#1 - 3:28 PM - CV / 2401 PARK AVE

#2 - 3:36 PM - OLD MACHIAS RD & BUNK FOSS RD

#3 - 3:37 PM - 4733 Old Machias Rd / 4733 OLD MACHIAS Road

#4 - 3:38 PM - 4717 OLD MACHIAS RD.

#5 - 3:45 PM - 139TH AVE SE & 58TH ST SE (SSE)

#6 - 3:47 PM - 139TH AVE SE & 54TH ST SE (SSE)

#7 - 3:48 PM - 5115 139TH AVE SE

#8 - 3:49 PM - 4525 139th Ave SE

#9 - 3:51 PM - 4630 144TH DR. SE [W]

#10 - 3:52 PM - 144TH DR SE & BROOKSIDE PL (NNW)

#11 - 3:54 PM - 4517 144TH DR SE / 4517 144TH Drive Southeast

#12 - 3:55 PM - 44TH ST SE & 143RD AVE SE (ENE) / 143RD AVE SE & 44TH ST SE

#13 - 3:57 PM - 13521 DUBUQUE Road

#14 - 3:59 PM - 12827 Dubuque Rd / 12827 DUBUQUE Road

#15 - 4:00 PM - DUBUQUE RD & 38TH ST SE (SE) / 38th St Se & Dubuque Rd

#16 - 4:02 PM - DUBUQUE RD & 127TH AVE SE (SE) / 127th Ave Se & Dubuque Rd

#17 - 4:03 PM - 12210/12230 DUBUQUE RD (Riverside Sand & Gravel) (ESE)

#18 - 4:05 PM - 2801 S MACHIAS RD

#19 - 4:13 PM - MACHIAS CUTOFF & 116TH DR SE (W) / 116th Dr Se & Machias 
Cutoff

#20 - 4:15 PM - MACHIAS CUTOFF & 117TH DR SE (W) / 117TH DR SE & MACHIAS 
CUTOFF

#21 - 4:17 PM - MACHIAS CUTOFF & 118TH DR SE (W) / 118TH DR SE & MACHIAS 
CUTOFF

#22 - 4:19 PM - MACHIAS CUTOFF & 121ST AVE SE (W) / 121ST AVE SE & 
MACHIAS CUTOFF

#23 - 4:21 PM - 12421 Machias Cutoff / 12425 MACHIAS Cutoff

#24 - 4:21 PM - 12528/12531 MACHIAS CUTOFF.

Vehicle:

Run - 316P-SNOW
65Description: CV-139TH/MA RDG/BRK SIDE

1 of 211/18/2025 11:31:07 AM 316P-SNOW



#25 - 4:22 PM - MACHIAS CUTOFF & 18TH ST SE (NNW) / 18TH ST SE & MACHIAS 
CUTOFF

#26 - 4:37 PM - OPERATION GATE / 4605 BICKFORD AVE
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#1 - 3:30 PM - CV / 2401 PARK AVE

#2 - 3:34 PM - 99TH AVE SE & 52ND ST SE (SSW) / 52ND ST SE & 99TH AVE SE

#3 - 3:35 PM - 2825 Lake Ave.

#4 - 3:36 PM - LAKE AVE & 26TH ST (NNW) / 26TH ST & LAKE AVE

#5 - 3:38 PM - 2012 Lake Ave.

#6 - 3:39 PM - LAKE AVE & LAKE PL (ENE)

#7 - 3:47 PM - S LAKE STEVENS RD & 78TH AVE SE (ENE) / 78TH AVE SE & S 
LAKE STEVENS RD

#8 - 3:48 PM - CAVALERO RD & 30TH ST SE (SE) / 30TH ST SE & CAVALERO RD

#9 - 3:49 PM - 2808 Cavalero Rd / 2802/2806 Cavalero Road

#10 - 3:51 PM - CAVALERO RD & S LAKE STEVENS RD (W)

#11 - 3:53 PM - S LAKE STEVENS RD & 83RD DR SE (WSW) / 83RD DR SE & S 
LAKE STEVENS RD

#12 - 3:54 PM - 8410 S Lake Stevens Rd

#13 - 3:55 PM - 8717/8813 S. Lake Stevens Rd / 8717/8813 South LAKE STEVENS 
Road

#14 - 3:55 PM - 8825 S LAKE STEVENS RD

#15 - 3:56 PM - S LAKE STEVENS RD & 89TH DR SE (SSW) / 89TH DR SE & S LAKE 
STEVENS RD

#16 - 4:01 PM - 3326/3630 98TH DR SE [E] / 3326/3630 98th Drive Southeast

#17 - 4:02 PM - 98TH DR SE & 97TH DR SE (NNE) / 38TH PL SE & 97TH DR SE & 
98TH DR SE

#18 - 4:08 PM - OLD MACHIAS RD & 52ND ST SE (S) / 52nd St Se-Emerald Forest & 
Old Machias Rd

#19 - 4:19 PM - 11011 Bunk Foss Rd

#20 - 4:20 PM - BUNK FOSS RD & 109TH AVE SE (E) / 109TH AVE SE & BUNK 
FOSS RD

#21 - 4:28 PM - OPERATION GATE / 4605 BICKFORD AVE

Vehicle:

Run - 323P-SNOW
71Description: CV-CAVALERO RD & 109TH

1 of 111/18/2025 11:32:11 AM 323P-SNOW



#1 - 3:25 PM - CV / 2401 PARK AVE

#2 - 3:36 PM - 115TH AVE SE & 22ND ST SE (NNW)

#3 - 3:40 PM - WILLIAMS RD & 122ND DR SE-WHITE OAKS (WNW) / 122nd Dr Se-
White Oaks & Williams Rd

#4 - 3:43 PM - 12327/12409 WILLIAMS RD / 12327/12409 WILLIAMS Road

#5 - 3:43 PM - 12508 Williams Rd

#6 - 3:44 PM - 12610/12620 WILLIAMS RD.

#7 - 3:55 PM - 123RD AVE SE-MOUNTAIN CREST BUS PULL OUT(MAILBOXES)

#8 - 4:18 PM - OPERATION GATE / 4605 BICKFORD AVE

Vehicle:

Run - 325P-SNOW
67Description: CV-WHTOAKS/EM FRST/MA CUT

1 of 111/18/2025 11:32:59 AM 325P-SNOW
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